gboodgooogobad
gboodgooogobad
gooonb boodd

goooob O
U U U
gooobd

guoooobbboboooooobbogooooo

gobobooboobuooogooobbbobbbouooooobbooooooo
goog

gobgdgooobuooooooboboobobbouooooobbooooooo
gobobggooobboooobboooobbbboooobuoooooo
gobobbugoooooobbogooooon

gobobboooooogooobbbooooobbbuooobooooooo
goggobbbobbodoooobobbobbbbuouoooobbbobbouoooon
gooooo

oooo
goooooooo OO0
00O 095-894-3342
FAX  095-823-3997

0000 s40070@pref.nagasaki.-lg.jp




25 8 31

85

84

38

32

18

34

19

100

67

33

49

33

31

21

15

63

74

47

26

11

53

11

33

67

33

86

33

33

11

21

30

74

21

26

26

11

43

35

32

17

21




BEEERTIEHIC. EOKSBIMEELTNBIDRALTIES,
(EBEOOHBELTNET., UFAL)
D J—BET— - J—EEFET— - J—RET—
@ J—EEF-EROESEACECHEE
@ 2% - 28 - TEOBR
@ SHONEE, Lt - BE/\— 2T —BHTESEE
©® BEOII1T/—yaVEEHBCEEENE UER
© KIEBEIIEY 27 AOERIC K DEBOMELL
@ RESEORBEL
HHENR RIS O
© TABERE. ZORBNEEBREL
@ TEBASDER OSEEOREDBEPRITS
® TEEASHBR OIERECHESR - REECADERANS G EAD L. REZCETS
@ WHRH - TEOSTRME - M - BRI HREOREL
® SREHPVT— FEE1BICREL
BRARCRNDIHBAR B EEREDRL
B 2D— AL — DB
BEREVBOERIE
@ BRESBEOE (SBAEDE) OBEBEERECHUTERE
BEFREOR MLy FENXERES VAR
EEPEDCEIRRSEREL T, RS
® BEMOII2TT—Y 3 YHRA—XCENBESRBETILD
@ EBEUBADT T, SRR EICEMGRIEERDIE
@ BEAEEEAMENSEAICLE
® PTABRAEHREIP TADKS
@Hﬁiazigt’“d)aﬁl%h_’.)b\’c7J’7 s
@ MDY T FR—ILU— T CHRTF — ATSN
® WEEESERIFIDEA
@ ERBS DI
® DEMEBEREL. EHEIESBNESHE
® PUE—ACHEEERBOTREL, DEEZEVED—FY I —TER>THE
EEISEELENICTBEEBIC, BRAOFHE1 AN SHEICES
@ SPIEZREBEDER
@ AR - AR TINZNGF > TCVVEGFSESEIC
@ BEEDELERS TOBEED
@ TEHA. TERICIIRMEAERRL. BIEEEORSODBAEBARECON TR

® NEWS (REBHEBRBEHRRY FDO—-OXRAFT L) OER
2



1 68 63 100 68
2 38 16 33 33
3 49 53 33 49
4 37 21 33 33
5 38 21 0] 33
6 16 11 (0] 14
7 - - - -

8 6 (0] (0] 5

9 25 37 o 27
10 6 (0] 0] 5


















